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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2380/0

4/08/2381/0

4/08/2382/0

4/08/2383/0

4/08/2384/0

4/08/2385/0

301033,
510945

297192,
511607

317118,
479732

315775,
478938

298605,
519462

298444,
518410

28/07/2008

29/07/2008

29/07/2008

29/07/2008

29/07/2008

29/07/2008

WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A
NON-ILLUMINATED LOGO AND
FREE, STANDING SIGNS

ST BEES YOUTH CENTRE,
OUTRIGG, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
PLANNING PERMISSION FOR
CONTINUED USE, OF YOUTH
CENTRE FOR SCOUTS AND
PLAYGROUP

9, BUTTERMERE DRIVE,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT
SINGLE STOREY SECTIONAL
CONCRETE GARAGE ON, SIDE
OF PROPERTY

50, TOWN HEAD, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TwWO
STOREY SIDE EXTENSION
(RESUBMISSION OF,
4/07/2487/0)

14, RANNERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
DETACHED GARAGE, ,
CONSTRUCTION OF A TWO
STOREY EXTENSION

10, FERN WAY, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., LIVING AND
BEDROOM EXTENSION &
DETACHED GARAGE
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Egremont

St Bees

MilTlom
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whitehaven

whitehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR M WITHEY, CAPITA
SYMONDS, ANTHORNE HOUSE,
1 IRISH STREET

MR J WARBRICK, CHAIRMAN
ST BEES YOUTH CENTRE
COM., 10 ABBOTS WAY, ST
BEES

MR M JONES, PLANNING &
DESIGN SERVICE, 59
HARROGATE STREET, BARROW
IN FURNESS

MRS KAREN FORSYTH,
WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT

ST BEES YOUTH CENTRE,
OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
CA27 OAN

MR A WAUGH, 9 BUTTERMERE
DRIVE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
LA18 4PL

MR K PEEL, LAPSTONE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR G CALVIN, 14
RANNERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63z

MR AND MRS OTTY, 10 FERN
WAY, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN



4/08/2386/0

4/08/2387/0

4/08/2388/0

4/08/2389/0

4/08/2390/0

4/08/2391/0

7/08/4045/0

301982, 29/07/2008
515129

315431, 30/07/2008
479030

317640, 31/07/2008
480312

301068, 31/07/2008
510915

297444, 01/08/2008
518077

317649, 01/08/2008
479893

307082, 28/07/2008
503298
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Cleator Moor

WYNDHAM COURT, WYNDHAM
STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
THREE STOREY 68 BED
RESIDENTIAL CARE, HOME
FOR THE ELDERLY

MAYFIELD, NORTH LANE, Millom
HAVERIGG, MILLOM,

CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL

ALTERATIONS INCLUDING

RECLADDING OF, WALLS AND

ROOF

GORSEY DEVELOPMENTS Millom
LIMITED, MILLOM ROAD,

MILLOM,, CUMBRIA.,

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING &,

ERECTION OF TWO 2 STOREY

2 BEDROOMED HOUSES, ,

THREE 2 STOREY 3

BEDROOMED HOUSES & FOUR 3

STOREY

72, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF REAR
ROOM OF PREMISES TO A,
TATTOO/PIERCING STUDIO

Egremont

HSBC, 69, LOWTHER STREET, Whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DISABLED ACCESS

36, ROTTINGTON ROAD, Millom
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., 2 No

TERRACES OF 4 No NEW

BUILD TwWO BEDROOMED,

BUNGALOWS (8 DWELLINGS)

78, MEADOWFIELD, Gosforth
GOSFORTH, SEASCALE,

CUMBRIA., UTILITY ROOM,

W.C. AND STORE TO REAR OF
PROPERTY, INCORPORATING

NEW PITCHED ROOF OVER

GARAGE
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MS MARY WHITTHREAD, TEK
PROJECTS, ALLT-Y-RHIW,
WERN DDU

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
LIMITED, 12 CHURCH
STREET, WINDERMERE,
CUMBRIA

DAC ARCHITECTS, EAGLE
HOUSE, 5-11 EAGLE STREET,
ACCRINGTON

CROFT GOODE LIMITED, 11
PROGRESS BUSINESS PARK,
ORDERS LANE, LANCASHIRE
PR4 2Tz

KSB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED,
LION HOUSE, 400 DURHAM
ROAD, BIRTLEY

MR D SENIOR, MAYFIELD,
NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG

GORSEY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED, THE SHIRES,
GORSEY LANE, ALTRINCHAM

MR S GUILFOYLE, 14 ST
JOHNS ROAD, THORNHILL,
EGREMONT

HSBC Plc, 2 THE POULTRY,
LONDON EC1

HOME NORTHWEST, MOOR
PARK, CROSBY, MARYPORT

MRS F LIVESEY, 78
MEADOWFIELD, GOSFORTH,
SEASCALE



7/08/4050/0

7/08/4054/0

310418, 28/07/2008 GUTTERBY FARM, WHITBECK,

484440

313250, 28/07/2008
513743

MILLOM, CUMBRIA SPLIT
LEVEL EXTENSION TO
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL,
ACCOMMODATION (SINGLE
PLANNING UNIT)

WOUNDEL BECK, ENNERDALE
FOREST, ENNERDALE LAKE,,
ENNERDALE, CUMBRIA.,
REMOVAL OF EXISTING
CONCRETE PIPE ROAD
BRIDGE,, REMOVAL &
LANDSCAPING OF FOREST
ROAD,, CONSTRUCTION &
LANDSCAPING OF NEW
FOOTPATH,
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wh1icham

Ennerdale and
Kinniside
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MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,

LADYHALL, MILLOM

MESSRS J H FELL, GUTTERBY
FARM, WHITBECK, MILLOM

FORESTRY COMMISSION, PEIL
WYKE, BASSENTHWAITE LAKE,
COCKERMOUTH



