PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 28/07/2008 to 01/08/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2380/0	301033, 28/07/2008 510945	WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A NON-ILLUMINATED LOGO AND FREE, STANDING SIGNS	Egremont	MR M WITHEY, CAPITA SYMONDS, ANTHORNE HOUSE, 1 IRISH STREET	MRS KAREN FORSYTH, WYNDHAM SCHOOL, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT
4/08/2381/0	297192, 29/07/2008 511607	ST BEES YOUTH CENTRE, OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF PLANNING PERMISSION FOR CONTINUED USE, OF YOUTH CENTRE FOR SCOUTS AND PLAYGROUP	St Bees	MR J WARBRICK, CHAIRMAN ST BEES YOUTH CENTRE COM., 10 ABBOTS WAY, ST BEES	ST BEES YOUTH CENTRE, OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA CA27 OAN
4/08/2382/0	317118, 29/07/2008 479732	9, BUTTERMERE DRIVE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT SINGLE STOREY SECTIONAL CONCRETE GARAGE ON, SIDE OF PROPERTY	Millom		MR A WAUGH, 9 BUTTERMERE DRIVE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 4PL
4/08/2383/0	315775, 29/07/2008 478938	3 50, TOWN HEAD, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION (RESUBMISSION OF, 4/07/2487/0)	Millom	MR M JONES, PLANNING & DESIGN SERVICE, 59 HARROGATE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS	MR K PEEL, LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2384/0	298605, 29/07/2008 519462	3 14, RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE,, CONSTRUCTION OF A TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR G CALVIN, 14 RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JZ
4/08/2385/0	298444, 29/07/2008 518410	3 10, FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LIVING AND BEDROOM EXTENSION & DETACHED GARAGE	Whitehaven		MR AND MRS OTTY, 10 FERN WAY, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN

4/08/2386/0	301982, 515129	29/07/2008	WYNDHAM COURT, WYNDHAM STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF THREE STOREY 68 BED RESIDENTIAL CARE, HOME FOR THE ELDERLY	PA_RECD.TXT Cleator Moor	MS MARY WHITTHREAD, TEK PROJECTS, ALLT-Y-RHIW, WERN DDU	KSB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED, LION HOUSE, 400 DURHAM ROAD, BIRTLEY
4/08/2387/0	315431, 479030	30/07/2008	MAYFIELD, NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS INCLUDING RECLADDING OF, WALLS AND ROOF	Millom		MR D SENIOR, MAYFIELD, NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG
4/08/2388/0	317640, 480312	31/07/2008	GORSEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED, MILLOM ROAD, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BUILDING &, ERECTION OF TWO 2 STOREY 2 BEDROOMED HOUSES,, THREE 2 STOREY 3 BEDROOMED HOUSES & FOUR 3 STOREY	Millom	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN LIMITED, 12 CHURCH STREET, WINDERMERE, CUMBRIA	GORSEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED, THE SHIRES, GORSEY LANE, ALTRINCHAM
4/08/2389/0	301068, 510915	31/07/2008	72, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF REAR ROOM OF PREMISES TO A, TATTOO/PIERCING STUDIO	Egremont		MR S GUILFOYLE, 14 ST JOHNS ROAD, THORNHILL, EGREMONT
4/08/2390/0	297444, 518077	01/08/2008	HSBC, 69, LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DISABLED ACCESS	whitehaven	DAC ARCHITECTS, EAGLE HOUSE, 5-11 EAGLE STREET, ACCRINGTON	HSBC Plc, 2 THE POULTRY, LONDON EC1
4/08/2391/0	317649, 479893	01/08/2008	36, ROTTINGTON ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., 2 NO TERRACES OF 4 NO NEW BUILD TWO BEDROOMED, BUNGALOWS (8 DWELLINGS)	Millom	CROFT GOODE LIMITED, 11 PROGRESS BUSINESS PARK, ORDERS LANE, LANCASHIRE PR4 2TZ	HOME NORTHWEST, MOOR PARK, CROSBY, MARYPORT
7/08/4045/0	307082, 503298	28/07/2008	78, MEADOWFIELD, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., UTILITY ROOM, W.C. AND STORE TO REAR OF PROPERTY, INCORPORATING NEW PITCHED ROOF OVER GARAGE	Gosforth		MRS F LIVESEY, 78 MEADOWFIELD, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE

7/08/4050/0	310418, 28/07/2008 484440	GUTTERBY FARM, WHITBECK, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SPLIT LEVEL EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL, ACCOMMODATION (SINGLE PLANNING UNIT)	Whicham	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MESSRS J H FELL, GUTTERBY FARM, WHITBECK, MILLOM
7/08/4054/0	313250, 28/07/2008 513743	WOUNDEL BECK, ENNERDALE FOREST, ENNERDALE LAKE,, ENNERDALE, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PIPE ROAD BRIDGE,, REMOVAL & LANDSCAPING OF FOREST ROAD,, CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING OF NEW FOOTPATH,	Ennerdale and Kinniside		FORESTRY COMMISSION, PEIL WYKE, BASSENTHWAITE LAKE, COCKERMOUTH